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{C 000} Initial Comments {C oot
Report of & Follow Up Survey by Billy S. Bryant
and Greg Cates conducied on D2/02/2016.
lterns from the Biennal Survey on 07/22/2018
ramain 1o be corrected.
{€ 133} Bathrooms-Hand Grips {C 133}
SECTION .0300 - PHYSICAL PLANT
10A NCAC 13F 0305 PHYSICAL
ENVIROMMENT
(@) The requirements for bathrooms and toilet
[ooms arg:
(6] Hand grips shall be installed at all
commodes, ubs and showers used by of
accessible to residents;
Thes Rule s not mel as evidenced by JI”-— ;r‘(-“-':!*—"—'r' brell dbddess, e ,5‘{“’;
| Based on cbservation the facility grab bars are thed Cand “baca clais '
net currently installed te function as intended il d A .. 1o
when required for use by the occupants. ingladlld -Abpelek &'
Prsend Qi Oteids wda.
Finding on 02/02/2016: 1 #{&)U;.
5 Marth Hall Unisex Bath - The grab bar for the | I g A pde, , prelt
tub is loose and unstable. P 4 H}/‘_ M"’a 7 Mfﬂ.}.ﬂ
{C 152} Entrances-Steps Porches with Handrails (G152} =-‘,|'3""f1r“"“_,'|

SECTION 0300 - PHYSICAL PLANT

104 MCAC 13F 0305 PHYSICAL
ENVIRONMENT

ih] The requirements for oulside entrances and
exits are

{2} All steps. parches, stoops and ramps shall be
provided with handraits and guardrails.

This Rule is not met as evidenced by: _
1. Based on observation the facility guard rails >

lesu:.n of Heath Sarvoe Regukation E
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{C 152) Continued Fram page 1

are not currently installed to function as intended
when required for support by the occupants.
Guardrasls are intendad as a safety measure and
to assist occupants in navigating steps.

Findings on 02/02/2016

exit door stoop have been cul so they are
unsupported and about 12" short of being
attached 1o the building wall at the doocr

. Johnny Sampson Hall - At the exit door from
the corridar the concrete at the stoop's guard rail
post has broken away and the guardrail is
unsupparted and unstable. The ends of the
guardrail have now become completely detached
from the building wall

Mew Finding on Q20212016

a Corrider Exit Door Adjacent 1o Room #24 - The
ends of the guardrail have now become
completely detached fram the building wall,

The guard rail

(C 180} Qutside Premises-Clean. Safe

SECTION 0300 - PHYSICAL PLANT

104 WCAC 13F 0305 PHYSICAL
EMVIROMMENT

im} The requirements for outside premises are:
{1} The outside grounds of new and existing
facilities shall be maintained in a clean and safe
condition,

This Rule is not mel as evidenced Dy

1. Based on observation there is an area at the
exterior af the building across from the dining
room that is a safety concern for occupants of the

a. Kitchen Exit - The ends of the guardrails at the |

IC 152}
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{C 180} Continued From page 2 [C 180
facility who may ba outside 1 PR s
- T _ '
Finding from 02/02/2016; f» - - _
a Exterior - Temporary vinyl net type fencing has p): 1"_ AL M fupd Cluad j;,:;f,':.
been placed around the pit ata LB 0 b bicdids ) tedd
§ L gl
iC 184} Housekeeping and Furnishings-Clean, Repaired  (C 184) ki g ALt e 7
ol I{_-f_{,i\l?tk.d;nﬁ--' LA
SECTION 0300 - PHYSICAL PLANT ] i lae Gackdecl -
104 NCAC 13F 0308 HOUSEKEEPRING AND D 2 i . 4
(@) Adult care homes shall; - ":'JI\ - |
{11 have walls, caifings, and floors or floor J.-*-*-If{.i-*”'-*-g- W fhacttees- “'“f‘
coverings kept clean and in good repair, Pp—
(2) have no chronic unpleasant odors; M, foewhiiwantls 3Y LM "‘”‘-“"ﬂ%
(3] have furniture clean and in good repair; i
(g} This Rule shall apply to new and exisking
facilities,
This Rule is not met as evidenced by
1 Based on observalion there is a pattern of the
floors not being kept in good repair as evidenced A . Iily W A aas
by but not limited to the specific examples listed il L BLAA
in the findings. Damaged floors may be difficull to ot Tl -T, o (lan Lk 5_1 15 Iﬂe
maintain in & clean manner and do not confribute g e P a AR
{0 adesirable living enviranmment, gy ‘ﬂ"?}‘ _'m E"'L 1 fl
O el o o O -.muk.' B
Findings from 02022016 ; { s ol y o
a. Johnny Sampson Hall Room #5 - The VCT R LA LLMuL' Hae e LWLE
floor tile 1s cracked and damaged e Bloies, fngatesnt”
b |,u-._-1¢u.:~k {-‘-“LJ—"-—-LL- j{u-
. Restraom - The VCT around the floor drain is i - e
eracked and damaged. A LS R TR OELE I“'-E"}-'-"‘"-"-P‘
¢ Restroom on the Right at the Living Roam - A ‘bi-—-i‘-u-id Hial™ (bhe- RO T
portion of the floor has collapsed. Nate. Could net B s 5_11):;1: L S
access the room during the follow-up survey :
SO LA ‘.:},'1“-"1-{-"\1-4."‘; \agasla-
d. Living Room - A secton of the floor base has
Diyisicn af Haahh Service Regu@ban
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detached from the wall

New Findings on D2/02/2016: %
a, Rooms #23 and #27 - Tiles are loose and
caming unglued fram the wood floor
underlayment and the underlayment shaw t.ugns,f
of moid growth due to moisture.

L’
:

b. Dining Room Main Electrical Panel Room - AS
seen from the basement steps the wood floor of J‘,.-f
the main panel electrical floor is rotting,

2 Based an cbaervation there s a pattern of
interior walls and ceilings not in good repair 8s
evidenced but not limited to the specific examples
listed in the findings. Damaged walls and ceilings |
may be difficull to maintain in 3 clean manner and
do not contribute 1o a desiraole Iving

enviranment

Finding on 02/02/2016: '
a MNarih Hall - Room #32 - The walls finish is -
daterioraling due o meisiure damage 4

<

b. Morth Hall - Restreom - The wall beside the f'J
waler ckosel has moisiure damage.

Mew Findings on 02/02/2016

a. Dining Room - Main Electrical Panel Room -
The previously rotted wood walls have been
cavered with dry wall and there is mold forming
an the drywall

4

.
b The plaster finished walls of the stairwell to the
hasement have severe moigture damage. The
plaster finish is failing and is moldy

3 Based on obsarvation there s a pattern of
furnishing that are not in good repair as
avidenced but not limited to the specific examples

h‘“"‘-m__}

S—

WS

STATEMENT COF DEFICIENGIES %1 PROVIDERSUAFLERICLIA (2] MULTIPLE COMNSTRUCTION (%31 DATE SURVEY
AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDEMTIFICATION NUBEER: & BUILDING 04 COMPLETED
R
HALD25023 B WG 02/02/2016
HAME OF FROVIDER OF SUPPLIER STREET ADDAESS CITY, STATE. 2IP CODE
603 WEST STREET
GOOD S HERD HOME THE AGED
HEF FOR HEW BERN, NC 28560
Jaa e SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIEMCIES in PROVIDER'S PLAM OF CORRECTION 145)
FREFIX {EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFIX (EACH DDRAECTIVE ACTION SHIAILD BE CORMPLETE
TaG REGLLATORY OR LEC IDENTIFYING INFORMATICN) TaG CROSS-REFERERGED TG THE AFPROPRIATE DATE
DEFICIENCY)
{C 184} Continued From page 3 [C 154)

.'n".f"l.{ul;, 4-1.'._.

-lll._._ 'F-L"““'J" T g
J._"l"\.+ LQ-‘-[EF‘#'|

T
E L""'uli.u-"a.d.*. Tt A un. ic
J'"Lll_,r_,. _Ii-,,h e \:Lj F bf,_,d.t&.
]L'HLLHLW Ol e ._:-"r_l,h-}_;jj

Ll |.,|:l-|n. b LW} '.Al. .JIL-LJ..-ILtu_"]".

Clangl !:‘\]k’u‘"ﬂi L P‘:_,:i_“_t B

H-j'i"-\.

,_.jl'—n E!I:'r'a‘i_'“-t:.,- L -u.J_,L L bk -.-LLI-!- 6“".';

.;_i.:i_-,-\.,-._”l:.-i;’qk..ll.le.'n" fof T -|.||- ~—l-—-|.1
e oliions gl UL i
.|[:_.._.;_:__ |.|..t':, 'i._.'_.-,_fj,nxt i r.II_I|L: et
Faaaon rand o Adadsd

100 W #L'r._'l._i_L FESYY [ SRS PRt

?J!'-t ‘Erétirm }uj' ﬁ” f'gi‘h”' ok 2

i

i}
A5

3/

hr:m;f
...JIuL. Walls Shadl He

L r
ATy, T il Alued éo d)rl"f‘ﬁ/ﬂf’\f

el s
|: ‘\J'HF.I CH e

!‘ _f;.i:r.u fﬂaﬁ-‘r"‘ L {-?l-:x. g&
._11.__, pdatta .._ﬂnu_L!t {::.u
LI-A-' -I?HbUM: “LlLd'E- ﬁff’

i CLL WAL

3i5h

‘E'Ir I,-.i‘||f|||l|l

i

Ik

7

Divisicn of Heaih Sarvice Reguaton
STATE FCRM

aANE

TNt nsag w V@8
¥,

soER

If contnualian sheel 400 12



Division of Heallh Service Reguialion

PRINTED: C2r2272016
FORM AFPPRUOVED

STATEMEMNT OF DEFICIENGIES X1) PROVIDERSUFFLIERICLIA
AMD PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTEICATICHN NUMBER:

HALDZ5023 B WNG

(N2} MULTIPLE COMSTRUCTIOMN
& BUILDING O

X3 DATE SURVEY
COMPLETED

R
02/02/2016

rAME OF PROVIDER OF SUPPLIER

GOOD SHEPHERD HOME FOR THE AGED 503 WEST STREET

STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE W CODE

NEW BERN, NC 2ES60

SUMBARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES
[EACH DEFICIENCY MUST EE PRECEDED 8% FLLL
REGUILATORY OF LSC BDENTIFYNG INFORMATIORN)

o
PREFIX
TAG

EEN
PREF|X
TAD

PROVIDER'S FLAN OF CORRECTION
(EACH CORRECTVE ACTION SHOULD BE
CROSS.AEFERENCED TO THE APFROFRIATE
DEFIGIENCY]

1XES
COMPLETE
DATE

{C 164} Continued From page 4 { {C 184

listed in the findings. Damaged furniture,
furnishings and fixtures or lack of required
furnishings do not contribute to @ desirabie living
enyiranment,

Findings from 02/02/2016:
d Room #27 - The wall mirror i& missing

g Murses' Station - The counier fop lammnate
finish & damaged

Mew Findings an 02/02/2018 i
5 There are damaged and unusable dressers. ||
night stands, mattresses, efc stored in rooms an
the Narth Hall.

b Resident roams and public rooms used by the
residents have damaged furnifure or are missing
gome furniture

4. Based on gbservations the exterior of the
facility shows a pattern mainienance issues far
the extenor walls as evidencad but not mited to
the specific items listed in the findings

Findings from 02/02/2016

a. Building Exterior - The wood soffits and fascia
boards have peeling paint, and are damaged
froem rot at various locations around the perimeter
of the: building. Note; The damaged wood 1 baing
left in place and covered with metal trim,

by, Building Extenor - The exterior door trim and

frames are damaged from rot. o

a_ Building Exterior - Some piywood covenngs for
crawl space access are not securad and could
allow vermin to enter the facility

Finding on 02/02/2018
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{C 164] Continued From page 5 [C 164} & _"f ) _.E.r‘ acdeli. LAEEP fradive
a The gutter gutside of the kitchen area 15 bz 7 FLEL jet m - PE T XY : )
damaged fLg # l!ll i ”“_.'.I atl (Rl 3 - & I."I-",'.‘..-"I';r'ir
o 51 ety P, = y
' F 2lih I O COAECR
New Finding en 02/02/2016. | - faitor a
a. The concrete ramp from the living room exit F i " LY
door has dropped away from the concrete stoop ,1 Lo o (R cfeley s h o
and presants a tripping hazard ot o Puct desy 5) Ilf-;
P o ey (e, ldLge. Clizey
5 Based on observation at the area near the old e | . P g . Ye £ 4
generators, the resistance of the exterior wali 1o i A7 b, SRR :
muoisture and waler penstration is compromised Chnigll o, SACOEDL F =0
This may be effecting the facility by promating the g e A WXL 4
detarioration of the plaster covering on the ) _— i
basement stair walls and the main electrical room AL Lo by bared A CLSRAy
fioor and walls '-—-'l““l:: ,II e ] s Lasa
Lh Al Lol L 5 L W ikl i
i : PTE Bl S at] Lhar =] el
New Finding 0210212016 ¢ acc i e i ”f i {15l
a. Exterior - There are holes in the exterior *I-. Gt ket ,r—'t"il-'-ﬂ-'j?:_ i ol
masonry watl where the wall is peneirated by T LA Chlenn I.-'“ £ .
canduits., l.'i."" A | ||'I'_.'||.|j- IH"-""J ks -
¥ |
{C 165} Housekseping-Maintained Free of Hazards (G 166)

SECTION 0300 - PHYSICAL PLANT

{0A NCAC 13F 03068 HOUSEKEEPING AND
FURNISHINGS

{ah Adult care homes shall:

{5) be maintained in an uncluttered, ciean and
arderly manner, free of all cbstructions and
hazards;

(g} This Rule shall apply to new and existing
facilibies.

This Rule is not met as evidenced by:

1. Based on observation the facility is not free of
hazards Obstructions fo paths of egress could
effect all occupants when evacuating fram the
facility in the event of an emergency.

Cinvaon ol Health Senace Regulation
STATE FORM i AROE2Z I continuation shesl & ol 12
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{C 168} Continued From page & {C 165} )
i 1 T b T i L
Findings on 02/02/2016: . <felie Ll T g ) o
a Overgrown vegetation is intruding into the Lo dle Opbetagta. da
exterior path of egress at the sidewalkiramp from A Dol dugt LLLp ke
the exit ta the front of the building. { e Aom yl+aN
.J o *'E'- "'rll, 4
. Front Exit Jahnny Sampson Hall Carndor - The ‘
edge of the plant bed and plantings encroaches ™. hy frectileyy I 44
on the required clear width for the path of egregs— g sl i o1 el Ao
of the landing area at the bottom of the steps LA -**r s et Pt chinsd 1
leading from the stoop at the exit door AL ety | St
i . S gk :
| o far f
2 Based on observation the facility is not free of e ST o s g ey fetisdvicg
hazards. Doors that cannat be completely closed s g =Y
and latched could effect all occupants by failing to
help contain smoke and fire to the area of origin f
Al s | ¥ ofn YD Sals g/, 47
a. Office - The Dutch door door has a dead bolt " f“r'-*-lr AR bt
and does not automatically latch when closed. Ilf §i: ek i LR e L fomatt <
AT s kg, l"l-d- 14 J“}"‘

b. Office - The top half of the Dutch door does
not have automatically latching lock sat. There is
a barrel bolt on the top half of the Dutch door that
if in the down pasition could prevent the door
from being closed

& Office - When beth halves of ihe Dulch door
are closed ihere is @ gap between the upper and
lowear doors so that the door cannot resist the
passage of smoke

Wlae Dkoh deses wu
o |. _"-I.:JF'-1 '_.'-—'I' "_;-'g"ll'..lf-'

LAt AR i-_'_'l.tl 'ﬁ'“",' I'.L__tl_"r‘.'g:{'_:'lll_l..l'_ll-l

v l.';r?elgfdf E"-E'H.'f

/ L. predd
g ot L

Mrdse s
B L 21l ﬁ'"

' il L .
|

LY W
- e _.""i.:

Aegiul "I:'I"_'

,Ir:'-'l L i ,’rl A et = Al
3 Based on observation the facility is not free of P fiat Locks ced g
hazards Locks or doors that do not open from i e i e Sl
the inside could allow an occupant 1o be locked (il __-"'-' . PO :“‘.i-";f" } b i =
Inﬁldamaapﬂﬂe .,E":.. e il g £ el et .J"..J-I i .-..-r.
i el Loy e de

Fmdingfrc-m 02022018, e e dd ' B _I', dy g i
a Room #20 - When the room's bathroom door is
completety closed and latched it will not open
from the inside.
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STATE FORM i IBOEZ? I porwnuaiicoe: ghiet 7 ol 13



Dwvision of Health Service Regulaban

PRIMTED: Q222016

FORM APPROVED

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ¥1) PROAVIDERSGUFPLIERIGLA,
AmD PLAN OF CORAECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMEER

HALO25023

(M2} MULTIPLE COMSTRUCTRIN
A BUILDING 0

B WG

[#3) DATE SURVEY
COMFLETED

R
02/02/2016

HAME OF PROVIDER OR BUPPLIER

GOOD SHEPHERD HOME FOR THE AGED

STREET ADDRESS CITY. STATE, ZIF COOE
6803 WEST STREET
HEW BERMN, NC 23560

(4] I SURMAARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIERCIES
FREFIX {EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL
Ths REGULATORY DR LEG IDENTIFYING INFORMATICHN)

o FROWIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION Jat]]
PREFIX [EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHIULD BE COWPETE
TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPHIATE DATE

DEFICIEMCY)

{C 166} Continued From page 7

MNew Finding on 02002/2015:
a Restroom Adjacent to Room #2 - The door will
not completely close and kalch

4 Based on observation at the area near the old
generators, the resistance of the exterior wall to
rnaisture and water penetration is compromised
This may be effecting the facility by promaoting the
deferiaration of the plaster finish and mold on the
basement siair walls and the deterioration and
modd an the main electrical room floor and walls

New Finding on 02022016

a Exterior - There ara holes in the extanos
masonry wall where the wall is penetrated by
conduils.

§. Based on observation the facility is not free of
hazards. Electncal devices hal are not
mainiained o prevent residents from comeng into
contact with energized electrical components are
a hazard to occupants of the facilty

Mew Finding on 02/02/2016:
a Room #30 - There are open light sockets in the
light fixture

{C 170} Housekeeping-Curtgins, Blinds, Res. Privacy

SECTION 0300 - PHYSICAL PLANT

104 NCAC 13F 0306 HOUSEKEEPING AND
FURMISHINGS

{a) Adult care homes shall

(%) have curtains, draperies or blinds at windows
in resideni use areas o provide for resident
privacy

{a} This Rule shall apply to new and existing
facilibes

{C 168}

IC 170}
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SECTION 0300 - PHYSICAL PLANT

104 NCAC 13F 0311 OTHER
REQUIREMENTS

(@) The building and all fire safety, electrical.
mechanical, and plumbing eguipmant in an adult
care hame shall be maintained in 2 safe and
oparating condition.

ik] This Rule shall apply to new and existing
tacilities with the exception of Paragraph ()
whech shall not apply 1o existing facilites.

This Rule is not met as evidenced by:

1. Based on observation fire safety systems have
not been maintained. Fire resistant rated
construction that s not maintained could effect all
pccupants of the facility by failing to prevent the
soread of fire and smoke fram the area of origin

New Finding on 02/02/2016:

a Dining Room - Main Electrical Closel - There
are gaps in the dry wall ceiling where it is
panefrated by the conduits from the electrical
panels.
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AHE PLAN OF CORRECTION EDENTIFECATION MUMBER A BUILDING: 01 CEHEPLETED
R
HALD25023 B WING 0210212016
KAME OF PROVIDER OF SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE 20 COOE
603 WEST STREET
H A
GOOD SHEPHERD HOME FOR THE AGED NEW BERN. NG 28560
L) D oL RILARY ETATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES o PROVIDERS PLAM OF CORRECTION L]
PREF {EACH DEFRCIEMCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREF (ERCH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOAILD BE COMPLETE
1A REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTEYING IFORMATIDN) TAG CROS3-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DATE
DEFICIENCY)
{C 170} Continued From page & {C 170}
This Rule is nat met as evidenced by
1 Based on chservation there is a pattern of the
faciity is not providing blinds, curtains of
draperas in resident rooms as evidenced by but
not limited 1o the specific examples listed in the
findings
Findings on D2/02/2015 j Lok, wimdd Qadiens gp
& There are al @ minimum 8 rooms with \ i*—“ /51; 15 AL g
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STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1 PROVIDERISUFPLERICLIA
AND FLAN OF CORRECTEN IDEMTIFICATION HUBIBER

HALDZS0ZS B WIrG

(¥2] MULTIPLE COMSTRUCTION
A BUILOING O

[¥3) DATE 5URVEY
COMPLETED
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202016

MAME OF PROWVIDER OR BUPFLIER

GOOD SHEPHERD HOME FOR THE AGED E03 WEST STREET

STREET ADDRESS CITY, STATE. ZIF CODE

MEW BERN, NC 285&0

SUASMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIERCIES
(EACH DEFHZIEMCY MUIST BE PRECEDED BY FULL
REGULATORY OR LAC IDENTFYING IMFORMATION,

¥
FREFIX
TAG

[0} [}
EREFIX
TAG

PROVIDERS PLAN OF CORRECTION £X5|
[EACH CORRECTIVE ACTIDN SHOULD SE COMPLETE
CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE ARPROPRIATE LATE
DEFICIENCY)

{C 188] Continued From page 9 {C 189}

7 Based on observalions the elecirical
equpment has not been mainizined in an
operating conditien. Electncal equipment that
does not function properly coukd be a safety issue
for the oocupants of the facility

Findings on D202/2016:
a. North Hall - Urisex Bathroom next to Storage
Closat - The ight fixture did not work,

b. HVAC Closet - The soda vending machine
autside of the closet is blocking access o the
glectrical panel mounted in the wall.

¢, Room #1 - The ceiling ight fixlure is damaged, -

d. Restroom Adjacent io Room #2 - The GFCL ~_ | = "0
electrical outlet did not trip whan tested .

e. Bathroom Adjacent ta Room #3 - The GFCI
elactrical cutlet did not trip when tested s
f Men's Restroom Adjacent to Living Room - The
GFEI did not trip when tested.

3 Pased on observations there of HVAGC
equipment that has not been makntained in an
aperating condition. There is a pattern or HVAC
units missing controls knobs, controls that da not
function and damaged covers as evidence by but
nat limited 1o the specific examples listed in the
findings. HVAC squipment that does net function
eould effect occupants of rooms by nat providing
conditioned air as required for resident comfort.

Findings on Q210212016
a Room #31 - The HVAC Unil i damaged

k. Room #30 and other rooms - The controls |
knobs for the thru-wall HVAC unit are missing and
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Divizion of Healln Service Reguialan

PRINTED: Q2:22/2016
FORMAPPROVED

SECTION 0300 - PHYSICAL PLANT

104 MCAC 13F 0311 QTHER
RECUIREMENTS

(g) The spaces listed in this Paragraph shall be
provided with exhaust ventilation at the rate of
bwo cubic feet per minute per square fool. This
requirement does not apply to facilities licensed
before April 1, 1984, with natural ventilation in
thess specified spaces!

{1} sciled linen storage;

{2) soil wtility room;

(3) bathrooms and toilet rooms,

{4) housekeeping closets; and

(5} taundry area

(k) This Rule shall apply to new and existing
faciities with the exception of Paragraph (g}
which shall not apply 10 existing facilities

STATEMEMT OF DEFICIENCIES 11 PROVIDERSUFPFLIERICLIA (M2 MULTIPLE COMNETRUCTION |53 DATE SURVEY
MDD PLAN OF CORRETTION IDEMTIEICATION HUMBER A BUILDING 4 COMPLETED
=]
HALD25023 il 021022016
WAME OF PROVIDER QR SUPPLIER STREET ADORESS, CITY, STATE. ZIF CODE
603 WEST STREET
GO00 SHEPHERD HOME FOR THE AGED NEW BERN, NG 28560
Ay ID SURRARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES o PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION LRE]
FREFIX (EACH DEFICEMNCY MUIST BE PRECEDED BY FULL FREFILX [EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD 8E COWPLETE
TAG BECULATORY DR LSS IDENTIFFING IMFORMATHIN| TAG CROSS-REFERENCED T THE APPROPHIATE DATE
CEFICIENCY
{C 169) Continued From page 10 {C 18%;
the cover & detachad from the room side of the
I } Ml das s o i
Uit ’_I:-- ’.-fd.-:_'.g Ly Ltid .-'i'j-' t 'f_r_:;.'s'.-";;
- e E —_r
¢ Living Room - The thru-wall HVAC unit & not _ :II A f' & _:' :..;. ks t}. prepiaiiy -
working, the plug is cut from the cord
4 Based gn observations the plumbing system
nat been maintained. Some fixiures reguira rapair
and plumbing that s leaking could conlribute to
tha moid growth and water damage found in the
facility.
. = '.|!'l.|'I e S B R g
New Findings on 02/02/2016: A | f ._*,,-f" £ Ly s Foadaly 2 .f"’;f
a. Basement Water Heater Room - There is a = ia s RS J
new active leak in the water piping that has _ i Ehio A " i.-ill =
caused water to accumulale gn the basemant s e E;-— ‘{'# iy i’- b r' +
floar. il gl
__.,mt-mf _ 7
i i 2L
b The Basement sump pumps aré nol operating. A e et A
i .-g'-l-:q.?"nf:lf _Il'l“:ﬂ?’: S
{C 189} Exhaus! Ventilation {C 198} O wo A-HRY
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PRINTED: 022272048

a Norh Hall Tub Room - The exhaust fan is nod
working

Room 82 - The axhaust fans do not work
o Kilchen Supply Room - There are chemicals
stored in the room withoul an exhaust fan

insizlled,

d. South Hall, Waomen's Restroom - The exhaus!
fans is not working.,

b. Johnny Sampseon Hall, Restrooms Adjacent o *

'

FORM APPROVED
Division of Health Service Regulation
STATEMENT OF DEFICEENCIES (d1) PROVIDERSSUPPLIERCLLY, (X2 MULTIELE CONSTRIUUCTIION {3} DATE BURNVEY
AN PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATICN MUMBER A BUILDING 01 COMPLETED
R
HALOZ5023 TN 0210212016 |
HAME DF FREOVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS. CITY. STATE, ZIF CODE
803 WEST STREET
THE
GOOD SHEPHERD HOME FOR AGED NEW BERN, NC 28560
) 1D SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENGIES o FROVIDER 5 FLAN DF CORRECTION (5|
FREFIX ([EACH DEFICENGY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFIX [EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION EHDULD BE COMPLETE
TAS REGULATORY OF L3C IDENTIFYING INFORMATION; TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TD THE APPROFRIATE DATE
CEFICEMNCY
(z 128y Continued From page 11 {C 185}
Thiz Rule is not meat as evidenced by
1. Based on abservalion the facilty is not
praviding exhaust ventilation as required. Exhaust
fans that do not operate could effect occupants of
the facility by not exhausting odors and fumas.
Findings from 02/02/2016- ;f.:* ¢ Lot el Rray Y /54
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